
*UaJi jaij

jjt / (JJIjuJIj 4-CUUflJI Sjljj

(ittiii »>*u) <ik. t . t r/l/^/ i v *4y}\ M jf*N\ i-kidi 

’,1«V.>0 ^ JjUi« J1L. ^ r . . j**il

t-^/n/u ^V-* «#*» **i^iis.u» : jsji

Standard Bid Documents

Ministry of industry & Minerals / UR STATE COMPANY 

To supply the Commodities 

Tender No.17 /T/U/2023 Advertised for third time

Supply: 300 km neutral for twisted cable (1* 70 mm2) In the form of (two batch) 

Closing date at 12 pm according the local time In Naslrlya on 14/11/2023



f



Standard Bid Documents 4..jU .1) (3^15^

Supplying of Commodities

Preface A a Va 'ft

(Standard bid documents to supply 
commodities in a general competitive 
manner) was prepared for projects 
financed by the federal budget of the 
Republic of Iraq.
These documents assume no occurrence 
of pre-qualification to the bidders before 
the invitation to bid.

i&j) JiJ&l £ &

Jjffclj ^1 tiijA* {JC si* (jijjjj
,*Ua*Jl £jis JjS ulfUadt <£***

Standard Bid Documents
Issued on Ministry of Industrial & Minerals 

/UR STATE COMPANY
To supply the Commodities
General Competitive Bids:
ITender NO.17/T/U/2023
Advertised for (third time)

A jftli p.I,) t 9

<*UJi jji <£Jut
e \ . tiltCj *

[y. Y r/i/f/ s V] fkj U*Ji
(AiStiSi $^*1) CP* 0

v.x\ y-M Jjui* 4U fi r..
Supply: 300 km neutral for twisted cable 
(1* 70 mm2) in the form of (two batch) 
according to our technical specifications.

Jlw Y^L*

The Proiect: TDublic tender No. 17H7U/2023 
on the operational budget for 2023 
Tab :1311 purchase of.raw materials 
Contracting Party: [UR STATE COMPANY] 
Buyer: [UR STATE COMPANY]

yjo Y.Yr/i/^wj 
AjJji Jl>4 ^ T > Y ; Y * Y r
/ **Uu»3l ijijj ]: jSUSli 4*.

* [4»*UJl jj\
[U*li jji



1
t



1

Tender advertisement Form 
(For third time)

4*J|j£mI 4-4 It 4—alti* (jitc-l

No.:
Date: /10/2023

‘XVo o : ^

To/Mrs.
Sub. / ITender No.17/T/U/2023 Advertised for 

third timei
(UR State Company / One of the 

companies of the Ministry of Industry and 
Minerals) is pleased to invite the qualified 
and experienced bidders to submit their 

bids to supply (300 km neutral for twisted 
cable

(1 x 70 mm2) in the form of (two batch) 
according to our technical specifications 
Delivery period : in the form of (two 
batches) 45 days for each batch. The first 
batch starts from the date of signing the 
contract and the second batch starts from 
the date of the notification.
Payment method:

Payment of financial dues shall be in ID by 
approval check in equivalent dollar in the date 
of Signing of the contract

and note the following:
1. The qualified bidders who want to obtain 

additional information shall contact with 
(UR State Company by email: 
urscoe@ur.lndustrv.aov.ia
urcoe@amail.com
(During the official working days from 
Sunday to Thursday from 8:00 to 2.00 pm) 
as shown In the instructions to bidders.

2. Total estimated cost : (285000S1 DAP 
reached to the company's stores or In 
eauivalent ( 376200000 ) ID adoDtlon of 
the bulletin of the central bank for the 
date of Document preparation .

3- The amount of bid bond for the tender to 
be submitted with the bid is ft%> In the form 
of a letter of guarantee a certified instrument 
or a bill of exchange of the total estimated 
cost with the amount 2850$ or in eauivalent 
(3161000 HP-
4- The price of selling the tender documents is 
500.000 ID (onlv five hundred thousand Iraai 
dinars and no other) cannot be refunded only 
in case of cancellation of the tender by our 
company without compensation to the 
bidders.
5- Interested bidders can purchase tender 

documents after submitting a written 
request to UR State company at its

*JUJI:
iiaiil i>*UT . T V isji>dl <-aiU-JI / ,

Sjljj tfJJkl 4-Uft Jjl 4j£ji)
CilfUttJ) ya-jLt ijPii (yjU-dlj <eU«ail

JO j
yic r^L. v.xt ^ jjui. 4L, r..
A^jiluJl CjU-sI j*ll

. Jjaj. yi
»>»

IjW.UoJSJfj, *• 
vUS jijU Cy> <*io« lo£j okJl

: /uhn
(Jk\ij*il JSjSLf IaL fh fjj&j
5oU3clf jVjiil JSxj JLt>

fM </* 4 jSj*!'

yi ljilj u#U>Sl fUmli (jA* j£..\
4 JLoMI 4^iLil CjUjk* (Jj-aaJl

Mj# jfi) (*-u» Jji 
urscoe@ur.industrv.aov.ia
urcoe@amail.com

yh i»vi o*
A-i ylij <mIHI AC-LJi

Aj—aj- USj jfSill

• 1 .KM : jtKII i t

jj*» (rvt tjju* Uij ls>ai
ylljfcll J jSJAll »jA3 jUiply

*jlkdi JLaiu*ll cJd^Lj\ jjf. jUL. -r
vlki Jii ^ (%JQ f

jli* (j* * >~4. - jl l/L-3 jl £$JUti
Ji>> tA». <i£UI

jk Auakuil Cilltt.ix ^ jut -t 
<Ul (UV jUjJ uili iali) jU^l
ijii us^ ji (> luabidi pUJj Ua. yi yi jjU 

. kUail y-k*! Jaiyi CM* 
jAui jjii fuayua j*.jj 5*

»lj-i 5>4q.«i) fUadt *8
jjl ,^1 'Tdla

(Ji yfiAS' UJU
Jk AiUJl jlJi^ V,ASU Jl
- i r\ jua _ Jju^. j#n _ ijijiii Uku 
^j) Ujj jdi j- o-i ji jv'

r

mailto:urscoe@ur.lndustrv.aov.ia
mailto:urcoe@amail.com
mailto:urscoe@ur.industrv.aov.ia
mailto:urcoe@amail.com


>



headquarters in Nasiriyah or the Baghdad 
office which returns to our company In Ai 
Karrada area - AI Bujamaa • ID No. 139 * 
Abu Nawas Street - adjacent to Diana Hotel 
Tourism (Mobile No. 079012991811) To obtain 
the tender papers after payment of the sale 
value of the documents described in paragraph 
(4) above.

6- The bidder should use the form of tender form 
1n Section four (Tender Forms) and the form 
should be filled In with the required 
Information without changing Its form and no 
alternatives will be accepted.

7- Required qualification requirements: (as 
indicated in the tender documents). Our 
company is not obliged to accept lower prices.

8- Bids shall be delivered to the following 
address: (UR State Company / Commercial 
Section, Address: Dhi - Qar Governorate - 
Naslrlya - Souq AI Shuyukh Junction) on 
time (Closing date at 12 pm according the 
local time In Nasiriya from closing date on 
(14/11/2023).
The late bidders will be rejected and 
tenders will be opened at 12:15 on the 
same day of closing (14/11/2023) In the 
presence of the bidders or their 
representatives who wish to attend the 
following address (the headquarters of 

the general UR state company In Nasiriya 
/ room opening committee).

9. A special conference will be held to answer 
Inquiries at 9 am local time in Nasiriyah, the day 
7/11/2023. at the conference room. All inquiries 
regarding tender documents must be submitted 
no later than seven days prior to the date of the 
conference.lf the date of the conference or the 
closing date of the tender is art official holiday, 
the date of the conference or the closing date of 
the tender, as the case may be, shall be on the 
day after the holiday and at the time specified on 
the base date of the conference and the closing 
hour.

With respect

Director General 
/10/2023

Jljjl ltSp Jj^aall -VI-IT 111 A1

£1 pUait .1
fck*1) &>>'
y*lSXi <ipu flj jji (plinJI

aJUt-J* yi j&u yJ-J CLtjtamXi
.J&V <#l

^ us) ; v>ikJi c^ku .v
Jjjl* Jf. USS^Sj .(pUaJl (JAlj

. ju-yi
<S^i) yftl Olj-Ji CilpUnU! CiA -A 
iJiiUa :Cjl>»J1 f-All / H.UJI jjl

fjy* jJaUu — — Ji i/j
o^jtill SjsUJt ulpUadl X.JA yil Qjij

:dft|
yi *_oJLUI Jlc jyjU <>

yi* 4\ .(T.tr/il/u)
.CijII I ik

icUii yi cipOadi jdi CiA
jjiiJI pjtf yJu tj* <i*$j i
ji CtlpUsUI y*j5u (T « Tf/1 1/1 i)
</Vl 6^1 v* CuAW
A*>*eUll yi C*Ull jji <SyAi sftjijSl ji*il)

jli <i> /
iif- y4ti ji4m ,1

yia-Jl jjy talp.o 4a*&31 40UJI ^U2 yi
JSJjj t.tt/1 i/v <1

CdjUil-Yi js o'j ‘ ^U*YI 4ftti
yi fjii jl UtM A^kUl jAijJ AikSJl 
Jtkjl jJyjU fl*l sUail Xyt

, ^>4>*5i
(3^ j) Jtkjl JO>« ubUo jjlj
JJaul Jt y* (jli IJ * I ho A.rtii I«i)
JjJI ■ -<■ <AiakUI X-y j\ jdu^yti]
jkUSfJ yi
jW o-A—Vt jijUil yi iiik*!i icUJl

. ,j2Ui 4*U«j >«>*Ji



r


